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LEG 3  TC18 (134443) to  TC27 (186515) 
 
 
TC18 (134443→SSE) to  TC 19 (110409)  CRO 

YYy yyyy yyy yyy yBB BRRRR RRR RYR 

 
 
TC 19 (110409→S) to  TC 20 (137423)  CRO 

TL   XSO   SO   TR   XL   XL   TR 

 
 
 
TC 20 (137423→NE) to  TC 21 (187426)  AR 

 

 
 
TC 21 (187426→N) to  TC 22 (175447)  CRO 

83   87   98   69 

 
 
TC 22 (175447→WNW) to  TC 23 (174463)      CRO 

1744    1745    1645    1644    1645    1545    1544     
 

1444    1445    1545    1645    1646    1746 

 
 

 

ROUTE 
INSTRUCTIONS 

 
LEG 3 

 
NOVICE 
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TC 23 (174463→ENE) to  TC 24 (175476)  CRO 

 

 

 

 

Exit junctions in the  
order and  
direction shown 

 
 
TC 24 (175476→WSW) from  TC 25 (16955085)  CRO 

SO  XR  TL  SO  SO  TR  TR  SO  SO  SO  TL  SO  TL  TR  TL  XL  SO 

 
 
TC 25 (16955085→SW) to  TC 26 (141512)  CRO 

 

Pass through                              17004950 

  17454925 

   16754860 

  16304935 

  15405070 
 

 
 
TC 26 (141512→NW) to  TC 27 (186515)  AR 

F ir st  to TC27 

 
         Well done!  You have completed Leg 3. 
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